
WOHNEINHEIT 8

Grundriss

Bauteil Wohnfläche

94,58 m²

Balkon
WC & DU
Eingang
Flur
ASR
Bad
Wohnen & Küche
Zimmer 
Schlafen

4,85 m²
5,27 m²
5,18 m²
6,99 m²
3,21 m²
7,09 m²

34,45 m²
11,92 m²
15,62 m²
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1. OG Übersicht Ansicht Ost

Monatliche Mietkosten

Kaltmiete
Betriebskosten-Vorauszahlung
Tiefgaragenstellplatz

Gesamtmiete 1.745,00 €

1.330,00 €
330,00 €
85,00 €

Kaution

2 Kaltmieten
Bar oder Bankbürgschaft

2.660,00 €


